10

11

Ambrose (Girls)

Ambrose

Cole Valley (Girls)
Cole Valley

Grace (Girls)

Grace

Challis (Girls)

Challis

Soda Springs (Girls)
Soda Springs

Ririe (Girls)

Ririe

St. Maries (Girls)

St. Maries

Lapwai (Girls)

Lapwai
Lighthouse Christian (Girls)

Lighthouse Christian

Valley (Girls)

Valley
Priest River (Girls)

Priest River

+108

+126

+167

+264

+279

+284

+302

+317

+341

+353

+398

+51

+49

+81

+136

+144

+139

+143

+1587

+162

+177

+187

+57

+77

+86

+128

+135

+145

+159

+160

+179

+176

+211


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10594594491916655243?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10594594491883100809?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10594594491883100808?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10594594491883100810?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10594594491883100803?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10594594491883100804?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10594594491883100802?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10594594491883100807?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10594594491883100806?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10594594491883100801?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10594594491883100805?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true

