Pos.	Team	Total To Par Gross	Thru	To Par Gross	Thru	To Par Gross	
	1	Ambrose (Girls) Ambrose	+108	F	+51	F	+57
	2	Cole Valley (Girls) Cole Valley	+126	F	+49	F	+77
	3	Grace (Girls) Grace	+167	F	+81	F	+86
	4	Challis (Girls) Challis	+264	F	+136	F	+128
	5	Soda Springs (Girls) Soda Springs	+279	F	+144	F	+135
	6	Ririe (Girls)	+284	F	+139	F	+145
	7	St. Maries (Girls) St. Maries	+302	F	+143	F	+159
	8	Lapwai (Girls) Lapwai	+317	F	+157	F	+160
	9	<u>Lighthouse Christian (Girls)</u> <i>Lighthouse Christian</i>	+341	F	+162	F	+179
	10	Valley (Girls) Valley	+353	F	+177	F	+176
	11	Priest River (Girls) Priest River	+398	F	+187	F	+211